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TRUMPF TrumaBend V 50 (1125-3300045)
Control type
CNC

Construction year
2001

Machine no.
1125-3300045

Make
TRUMPE

- controlled axes: Y1, Y2, X, R

- Pneumatic die shift

- LAN network connection

- 4 stop fingers manually adjustable, foldable to the rear, pneumatic
clampable

- CNC control, operation on the front left

- 2-hand operation / foot switch

- rear + side protection

Niederlangen

Heinz Sanders GmbH
Fresenburger Weg 4

49779 Niederlangen
maschinen@heinz-sanders.de

Spelle

Heinz Sanders GmbH
Robert-Bosch-StraBe 9
48480 Spelle
spelle@heinz-sanders.de




Machine attributes

pressure:
chamfer lenght:

distance between columns:
stroke:

throat:

dayligth:

back stop - adjustable:
working feed:

return speed:

total power requirement:

weight of the machine ca.:

dimensions of the machine ca.:

Machine images

50 t

1270 mm
1040 mm

215 mm

410 mm

385 mm

860 mm
1-10 mm/sec
135 mm/sec
8,6 kVA
4750 kg

2000 x 2100 x 2400 mm
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