

TRUMPF TrumaBend V 50 (1125-3300045)



Control type
CNC

Construction year
2001

Machine no.
1125-3300045

Make
TRUMPF

Equipment:

- Controlled axes: Y1, Y2, X, R
- Pneumatic die shift
- Manual upper tool clamping
- LAN network connection
- 4 stop fingers, manually adjustable, foldable to the rear, pneumatically clampable
- CNC control, operation at front left
- 2-hand operation/foot switch
- 2-hand operation / foot switch
- Rear + side protective device

Operating hours: 2,140.9 h

Strokes: 6,837,706

Machine attributes

pressure:	50 t
chamfer length:	1270 mm
distance between columns:	1040 mm
stroke:	215 mm
throat:	410 mm
daylight:	385 mm
back stop - adjustable:	860 mm
working feed:	1 - 10 mm/sec
return speed:	135 mm/sec
total power requirement:	8,6 kVA
weight of the machine ca.:	4750 kg
dimensions of the machine ca.:	2000 x 2100 x 2400 mm

Machine images





